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49th Tom Karpan XC Invite Varsity girls

Valley Southwood - West Des Moines, IA

Sep. 12, 2023

70s and partly cloudy
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 12, 2023 6:21 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Ankeny Centennial        45    1    6    7   13   18   21   23  20:22.0  1:47.3
  2 Ankeny                   49    2   10   11   12   14   15   19  20:27.1  1:40.4
  3 Valley, Wdm              59    3    4    5   22   25   26   28  20:50.4  1:30.3
  4 Waukee Northwest         70    8    9   16   17   20   24   27  20:49.7  0:32.3
  5 Waukee                  158   29   30   32   33   34   38   40  22:32.5  1:00.8
  6 Norwalk                 182   31   35   36   39   41   42   43  23:09.8  1:29.4
  7 Marshalltown            219   37   44   45   46   47   48   49  26:10.8  4:29.9

Incomplete Teams: 
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Ankeny Centennial
    1  Anika Mohrhauser, 11     19:11.8  
    6  Bella Hodges, 11         20:23.8  
    7  Julia Flick, 11          20:24.0  
   13  Cora DenHartog, 11       20:51.3  
   18  Tillie Smith, 11         20:59.1  
   21  Haley Hveem, 11          21:35.9  
   23  Kylee Patterson, 10      21:38.7  
Total Time = 1:41:50.0     Total Places = 45

2. Ankeny
    2  Drew Beason, 11          19:16.5  
   10  Sophia Graber, 11        20:36.0  
   11  Lauren Jackson, 11       20:41.4  
   12  Ainsley Kiene, 10        20:44.4  
   14  Makenna Madetzke, 10     20:56.9  
   15  Gwen Briggs, 12          20:57.1  
   19  Raegan Prendergast, 10   20:59.8  
Total Time = 1:42:15.2     Total Places = 49

3. Valley, Wdm
    3  Klaire Lietz, 11         20:09.9  
    4  Autumn Mills, 11         20:22.2  
    5  Kate Vogel, 10           20:23.3  
   22  Finley Hancock, 11       21:36.5  
   25  Kate Green, 10           21:40.1  
   26  Raegan Reuter, 10        21:44.2  
   28  Audrina Jones, 10        21:48.4  
Total Time = 1:44:12.0     Total Places = 59

4. Waukee Northwest
    8  Lillian Sundet, 12       20:31.3  
    9  Katelyn Pearson, 9       20:35.9  
   16  Allison Sheriff, 9       20:58.7  
   17  Jamison Reinders, 10     20:59.0  
   20  Finley Habgood, 12       21:03.6  
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   24  Taryn Begley, 10         21:39.3  
   27  Lexi Alliss, 11          21:45.0  
Total Time = 1:44:08.5     Total Places = 70

5. Waukee
   29  Eden Ransom, 11          22:05.0  
   30  Lydia Bennett, 9         22:10.1  
   32  Hannah Powers, 10        22:23.7  
   33  Macy Schulte, 12         22:57.9  
   34  Lauren Danner, 9         23:05.7  
   38  Addisyn Schueller, 10    23:25.9  
   40  Siri Barlow, 10          23:32.7  
Total Time = 1:52:42.4     Total Places = 158

6. Norwalk
   31  Pearl Brown, 10          22:11.8  
   35  Brooke Seeley, 12        23:09.7  
   36  Lhotse Samuelson, 9      23:15.6  
   39  Maya Butler, 11          23:30.5  
   41  Anita Scholten, 10       23:41.2  
   42  Morgan Swartzlander, 12  24:03.9  
   43  Andie Davitt, 11         24:13.2  
Total Time = 1:55:48.8     Total Places = 182

7. Marshalltown
   37  Miller Heitmann, 10      23:25.4  
   44  Anessa Morrison, 10      25:14.3  
   45  Thalia Gallegos, 12      26:41.0  
   46  Eastman Emerson, 10      27:37.9  
   47  Gracia Alexia, 12        27:55.3  
   48  Yepez Kaitlyn, 11        28:55.7  
   49  Aubrie Tejada, 12        29:58.6  
Total Time = 2:10:53.9     Total Places = 219
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Anika Mohrhauser, 11     19:11.8    Ankeny Centennial    
    2     2  Drew Beason, 11          19:16.5    Ankeny               
    3     3  Klaire Lietz, 11         20:09.9    Valley, Wdm          
    4     4  Autumn Mills, 11         20:22.2    Valley, Wdm          
    5     5  Kate Vogel, 10           20:23.3    Valley, Wdm          
    6     6  Bella Hodges, 11         20:23.8    Ankeny Centennial    
    7     7  Julia Flick, 11          20:24.0    Ankeny Centennial    
    8     8  Lillian Sundet, 12       20:31.3    Waukee Northwest     
    9     9  Katelyn Pearson, 9       20:35.9    Waukee Northwest     
   10    10  Sophia Graber, 11        20:36.0    Ankeny               
   11    11  Lauren Jackson, 11       20:41.4    Ankeny               
   12    12  Ainsley Kiene, 10        20:44.4    Ankeny               
   13    13  Cora DenHartog, 11       20:51.3    Ankeny Centennial    
   14    14  Makenna Madetzke, 10     20:56.9    Ankeny               
   15    15  Gwen Briggs, 12          20:57.1    Ankeny               
   16    16  Allison Sheriff, 9       20:58.7    Waukee Northwest     
   17    17  Jamison Reinders, 10     20:59.0    Waukee Northwest     
   18    18  Tillie Smith, 11         20:59.1    Ankeny Centennial    
   19    19  Raegan Prendergast, 10   20:59.8    Ankeny               
   20    20  Finley Habgood, 12       21:03.6    Waukee Northwest     
   21    21  Haley Hveem, 11          21:35.9    Ankeny Centennial    
   22    22  Finley Hancock, 11       21:36.5    Valley, Wdm          
   23    23  Kylee Patterson, 10      21:38.7    Ankeny Centennial    
   24        Ellie Blevins, 9         21:39.1    Ankeny Centennial    
   25    24  Taryn Begley, 10         21:39.3    Waukee Northwest     
   26    25  Kate Green, 10           21:40.1    Valley, Wdm          
   27    26  Raegan Reuter, 10        21:44.2    Valley, Wdm          
   28    27  Lexi Alliss, 11          21:45.0    Waukee Northwest     
   29    28  Audrina Jones, 10        21:48.4    Valley, Wdm          
   30    29  Eden Ransom, 11          22:05.0    Waukee               
   31        Piper Zeman, 10          22:07.9    Ankeny Centennial    
   32    30  Lydia Bennett, 9         22:10.1    Waukee               
   33    31  Pearl Brown, 10          22:11.8    Norwalk              
   34    32  Hannah Powers, 10        22:23.7    Waukee               
   35    33  Macy Schulte, 12         22:57.9    Waukee               
   36    34  Lauren Danner, 9         23:05.7    Waukee               
   37    35  Brooke Seeley, 12        23:09.7    Norwalk              
   38    36  Lhotse Samuelson, 9      23:15.6    Norwalk              
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   39    37  Miller Heitmann, 10      23:25.4    Marshalltown         
   40    38  Addisyn Schueller, 10    23:25.9    Waukee               
   41    39  Maya Butler, 11          23:30.5    Norwalk              
   42    40  Siri Barlow, 10          23:32.7    Waukee               
   43        Anne Johnson, 9          23:36.1    Waukee               
   44    41  Anita Scholten, 10       23:41.2    Norwalk              
   45    42  Morgan Swartzlander, 12  24:03.9    Norwalk              
   46    43  Andie Davitt, 11         24:13.2    Norwalk              
   47        Sloan Hoskinson, 10      24:30.9    Waukee               
   48        Kaiya Kralik, 12         24:31.3    Norwalk              
   49        Izzy Konkol, 10          24:36.8    Norwalk              
   50        Audrey Warren, 11        24:43.2    Norwalk              
   51    44  Anessa Morrison, 10      25:14.3    Marshalltown         
   52        Rita Danner, 12          25:47.6    Waukee               
   53    45  Thalia Gallegos, 12      26:41.0    Marshalltown         
   54    46  Eastman Emerson, 10      27:37.9    Marshalltown         
   55    47  Gracia Alexia, 12        27:55.3    Marshalltown         
   56    48  Yepez Kaitlyn, 11        28:55.7    Marshalltown         
   57    49  Aubrie Tejada, 12        29:58.6    Marshalltown         

Return to home page.
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49th Tom Karpan XC Invite49th Tom Karpan XC Invite

Varsity boys

Info

September 12, 2023 in West Des Moines, IA

Question About Results?
Weather Forecast

Races

MS girls
MS boys
JV girls
JV boys
Varsity girls
Varsity boys

Event Groups

This event belongs to the following groups:

Iowa Cross Country by Cal & Mike

https://onlineraceresults.com/
https://onlineraceresults.com/event/view_event.php?event_id=24920
https://onlineraceresults.com/race/timer_contact.php?race_id=76974&past=1
http://forecast.weather.gov/MapClick.php?lat=41.5638902&lon=-93.7593841
https://onlineraceresults.com/race/view_plain_text.php?race_id=76969
https://onlineraceresults.com/race/view_plain_text.php?race_id=76970
https://onlineraceresults.com/race/view_plain_text.php?race_id=76971
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49th Tom Karpan XC Invite Varsity boys

Valley Southwood - West Des Moines, IA

Sep. 12, 2023

Note: 
Results by C

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individua

                                Last updated Sep. 12, 2023 6:34 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

 1 Valley, Wdm              24    1    2    4    5   12   16   22  17:17.7  1:17.6
 2 Marshalltown             55    6    7    8    9   25   39   42  17:46.9  1:02.6
 3 Ankeny Centennial        72   10   11   14   17   20   31   41  17:57.2  0:22.2
 4 Norwalk                 102   15   19   21   23   24   26   32  18:19.3  0:35.6
 5 Des Moines Roosevelt    122    3   27   29   30   33   36   37  18:38.3  1:46.4
 6 Waukee                  128   13   18   28   34   35   38   40  18:36.2  1:08.8

Incomplete Teams: Des Moines East, Des Moines North
Individuals

PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Valley, Wdm
   1  Evan McClinton, 12       16:33.2  
   2  Jacob Forney, 12         17:07.1  
   4  Jack Cavan, 12           17:28.1  
   5  Jonathan Owen, 11        17:29.3  
  12  Debas Hagdu, 12          17:50.8  
  16  Sean Bendinger, 11       17:57.0  
  22  Johnny Reynolds, 10      18:29.3  
Total Time = 1:26:28.5     Total Places = 24

2. Marshalltown
   6  James Johnson, 12        17:29.9  
   7  Preston Johnson, 9       17:33.3  
   8  John Moellers, 11        17:34.1  
   9  Carter Nunn, 10          17:44.4  
  25  Caleb Rasmussen, 10      18:32.4  
  39  Dale Greene, 12          19:36.6  
  42  Parker Gooding, 11       19:41.5  
Total Time = 1:28:54.1     Total Places = 55

3. Ankeny Centennial
  10  Cohen Moll, 10           17:49.6  
  11  Davis Johnson, 10        17:50.4  
  14  Corbin Vander Weerdt, 11 17:54.7  
  17  Mark Nelson, 11          17:59.3  
  20  Sean Thomas, 11          18:11.7  
  31  Isaac Porter, 10         19:00.6  
  41  Ian Smith, 10            19:38.3  
Total Time = 1:29:45.7     Total Places = 72

4 Norwalk
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4. Norwalk
  15  Daniel Webster, 12       17:56.8  
  19  Aksel Beedon, 9          18:09.7  
  21  Aj Mosqueda, 11          18:27.0  
  23  Sam Buhrow, 9            18:30.3  
  24  Jamison Bice, 12         18:32.4  
  26  Harrison Bice, 10        18:35.9  
  32  Carson Fenster, 12       19:00.7  
Total Time = 1:31:36.2     Total Places = 102

5. Des Moines Roosevelt
   3  Owen Marett, 11          17:14.5  
  27  Will Beaumont, 12        18:56.0  
  29  Aj Acheson, 10           19:00.0  
  30  Jonah Flynn, 12          19:00.1  
  33  Isaiah Keller, 10        19:00.9  
  36  Graham Wise, 9           19:16.3  
  37  Eli Smithberg, 12        19:22.5  
Total Time = 1:33:11.5     Total Places = 122

6. Waukee
  13  Carter Hoskins, 9        17:53.4  
  18  Ben Peterson, 9          18:06.2  
  28  Rishab Patel, 10         18:58.1  
  34  Braden Walters, 11       19:01.1  
  35  Will Folden, 9           19:02.2  
  38  Parker McCrea, 9         19:32.4  
  40  Nick Wellet, 11          19:38.2  
Total Time = 1:33:01.0     Total Places = 128
       TEAM    
PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

   1     1  Evan McClinton, 12       16:33.2    Valley, Wdm          
   2     2  Jacob Forney, 12         17:07.1    Valley, Wdm          
   3     3  Owen Marett, 11          17:14.5    Des Moines Roosevelt 
   4     4  Jack Cavan, 12           17:28.1    Valley, Wdm          
   5     5  Jonathan Owen, 11        17:29.3    Valley, Wdm          
   6     6  James Johnson, 12        17:29.9    Marshalltown         
   7     7  Preston Johnson, 9       17:33.3    Marshalltown         
   8     8  John Moellers, 11        17:34.1    Marshalltown         
   9     9  Carter Nunn, 10          17:44.4    Marshalltown         
  10    10  Cohen Moll, 10           17:49.6    Ankeny Centennial    
  11    11  Davis Johnson, 10        17:50.4    Ankeny Centennial    
  12    12  Debas Hagdu, 12          17:50.8    Valley, Wdm          
  13    13  Carter Hoskins, 9        17:53.4    Waukee               
  14    14  Corbin Vander Weerdt, 11 17:54.7    Ankeny Centennial    
  15    15  Daniel Webster, 12       17:56.8    Norwalk              
  16    16  Sean Bendinger, 11       17:57.0    Valley, Wdm          
  17    17  Mark Nelson, 11          17:59.3    Ankeny Centennial    
  18    18  Ben Peterson, 9          18:06.2    Waukee               
  19    19  Aksel Beedon, 9          18:09.7    Norwalk              
  20    20  Sean Thomas, 11          18:11.7    Ankeny Centennial    
  21    21  Aj Mosqueda, 11          18:27.0    Norwalk              
  22    22  Johnny Reynolds, 10      18:29.3    Valley, Wdm          
  23    23  Sam Buhrow, 9            18:30.3    Norwalk              
  24    24  Jamison Bice, 12         18:32.4    Norwalk              
  25    25  Caleb Rasmussen, 10      18:32.4    Marshalltown         
  26        Elliot Liesland, 11      18:33.7    Valley, Wdm          
  27    26  Harrison Bice, 10        18:35.9    Norwalk              
  28        Thomas Limback, 9        18:41.9    Valley, Wdm          
  29    27  Will Beaumont, 12        18:56.0    Des Moines Roosevelt 
  30        Teaghan Warren, 11       18:56.4    Des Moines East      
  31    28  Rishab Patel, 10         18:58.1    Waukee               
  32    29  Aj Acheson, 10           19:00.0    Des Moines Roosevelt 
  33    30  Jonah Flynn, 12          19:00.1    Des Moines Roosevelt 
  34    31  Isaac Porter, 10         19:00.6    Ankeny Centennial    
  35    32  Carson Fenster, 12       19:00.7    Norwalk              
  36    33  Isaiah Keller, 10        19:00.9    Des Moines Roosevelt 
  37    34  Braden Walters, 11       19:01.1    Waukee               
  38        Lane Osterloh, 10        19:01.8    Norwalk              
  39    35  Will Folden, 9           19:02.2    Waukee               
  40        Braulio Garcia, 9        19:09.6    Des Moines North     
  41    36  Graham Wise, 9           19:16.3    Des Moines Roosevelt 
  42        Frank McEvoy, 12         19:21.2    Valley, Wdm          
  43        Abram Livermore, 9       19:21.5    Norwalk              

44 37 Eli S ithb 12 19 22 5 D M i R lt
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  44    37  Eli Smithberg, 12        19:22.5    Des Moines Roosevelt 
  45    38  Parker McCrea, 9         19:32.4    Waukee               
  46        Sean Martin, 11          19:33.6    Des Moines Roosevelt 
  47    39  Dale Greene, 12          19:36.6    Marshalltown         
  48    40  Nick Wellet, 11          19:38.2    Waukee               
  49    41  Ian Smith, 10            19:38.3    Ankeny Centennial    
  50    42  Parker Gooding, 11       19:41.5    Marshalltown         
  51        Victor Njane, 11         19:48.0    Waukee               
  52        Drew Klemesrud, 11       19:56.9    Waukee               
  53        Abraham Johnson, 12      19:59.3    Des Moines East      
  54        Ian Meyer, 12            20:04.9    Marshalltown         
  55        Logan Kessler, 12        20:08.1    Norwalk              
  56        Silvio Hermann, 10       20:10.1    Des Moines Roosevelt 
  57        Raef Trujillo, 9         20:19.9    Des Moines East      

Return to home page.
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49th Tom Karpan XC Invite JV girls

Valley Southwood - West Des Moines, IA

Sep. 12, 2023

70s and partly cloudy
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 12, 2023 5:37 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Ankeny                   26    2    3    5    7    9   16   17  22:19.2  0:42.1
  2 Ankeny Centennial        39    4    6    8   10   11   12   20  22:35.5  0:41.9
  3 Waukee Northwest         70    1   13   14   19   23   24   25  23:08.8  2:05.4
  4 Valley, Wdm             112   15   18   21   27   31   39   40  24:12.6  2:22.2
  5 Waukee                  147   22   26   32   33   34   36   41  25:04.6  1:27.2
  6 Norwalk                 159   28   29   30   35   37   38   42  25:27.3  0:57.0
  7 Marshalltown            225   43   44   45   46   47   48   49  30:54.8  2:24.7

Incomplete Teams: Des Moines East, Des Moines North
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Ankeny
    2  Ella Schulz, 10          22:04.7  
    3  Ivy Wiegand, 10          22:06.3  
    5  Madiisyn Gholson, 12     22:12.6  
    7  Raegan Behrens, 12       22:25.4  
    9  Paige Schmidt, 9         22:46.7  
   16  Isabel Squires, 9        23:13.8  
   17  Bella Sullivan, 9        23:22.5  
Total Time = 1:51:35.7     Total Places = 26

2. Ankeny Centennial
    4  Kylie Lincoln, 10        22:11.2  
    6  Taylor Porter, 10        22:20.3  
    8  Camryn Johnson, 10       22:45.7  
   10  Dana Cleveland, 12       22:46.8  
   11  Trudy Haag, 10           22:53.1  
   12  Lizzie Beam, 9           22:53.8  
   20  Emily Evison, 11         23:52.6  
Total Time = 1:52:57.1     Total Places = 39

3. Waukee Northwest
    1  Kenzi Dray, 11           22:00.8  
   13  Avari Baldwin, 12        22:56.5  
   14  Eva Fleming, 10          22:57.5  
   19  Grace Peterson, 9        23:42.9  
   23  Caroline Opfer, 9        24:06.1  
   24  Sophie Miller, 12        24:20.6  
   25  Emma Spieker, 9          24:42.5  
Total Time = 1:55:43.8     Total Places = 70

4. Valley, Wdm
   15  Evelynne Gauthier, 10    23:06.1  
   18  Sydney Gobel, 9          23:41.2  
   21  Jade Winne, 9            23:59.3  
   27  Jayde Kearney, 9         24:47.8  
   31  Sasha Nanaziashvili, 10  25:28.3  

https://onlineraceresults.com/
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   39  Taylor Chapman, 12       26:08.9  
   40  Ainsley Brown, 12        26:09.1  
Total Time = 2:01:02.7     Total Places = 112

5. Waukee
   22  Ana Gutierrez, 12        24:05.7  
   26  Aleah Port, 10           24:42.9  
   32  Brooke Thompson, 11      25:29.3  
   33  Kate Politzer, 9         25:32.0  
   34  Hannah O'Connor, 9       25:32.9  
   36  Selin Tekinalp, 9        25:47.7  
   41  Jade Thaker, 11          26:11.5  
Total Time = 2:05:22.8     Total Places = 147

6. Norwalk
   28  Avery Drymon, 10         25:09.0  
   29  Megyn Courcier, 10       25:09.4  
   30  Sara Beckwith, 12        25:18.3  
   35  Kenzie McConville, 11    25:33.7  
   37  Emerson Sup, 12          26:06.0  
   38  Ella Seeley, 10          26:07.5  
   42  Ava Norem, 10            26:34.5  
Total Time = 2:07:16.4     Total Places = 159

7. Marshalltown
   43  Christen Lilyia, 10      29:51.6  
   44  Ceren Elyza, 10          30:22.3  
   45  Elly Rottink, 11         30:55.0  
   46  Stefani Gutierrez, 11    31:08.5  
   47  Janssan Jorja, 10        32:16.2  
   48  Mora Tania, 12           34:39.4  
   49  Zambrano Alicia, 12      35:25.9  
Total Time = 2:34:33.6     Total Places = 225
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Kenzi Dray, 11           22:00.8    Waukee Northwest     
    2     2  Ella Schulz, 10          22:04.7    Ankeny               
    3     3  Ivy Wiegand, 10          22:06.3    Ankeny               
    4     4  Kylie Lincoln, 10        22:11.2    Ankeny Centennial    
    5     5  Madiisyn Gholson, 12     22:12.6    Ankeny               
    6     6  Taylor Porter, 10        22:20.3    Ankeny Centennial    
    7     7  Raegan Behrens, 12       22:25.4    Ankeny               
    8     8  Camryn Johnson, 10       22:45.7    Ankeny Centennial    
    9     9  Paige Schmidt, 9         22:46.7    Ankeny               
   10    10  Dana Cleveland, 12       22:46.8    Ankeny Centennial    
   11    11  Trudy Haag, 10           22:53.1    Ankeny Centennial    
   12    12  Lizzie Beam, 9           22:53.8    Ankeny Centennial    
   13    13  Avari Baldwin, 12        22:56.5    Waukee Northwest     
   14    14  Eva Fleming, 10          22:57.5    Waukee Northwest     
   15    15  Evelynne Gauthier, 10    23:06.1    Valley, Wdm          
   16    16  Isabel Squires, 9        23:13.8    Ankeny               
   17    17  Bella Sullivan, 9        23:22.5    Ankeny               
   18        Vanessa Wise, 9          23:22.5    Ankeny               
   19    18  Sydney Gobel, 9          23:41.2    Valley, Wdm          
   20    19  Grace Peterson, 9        23:42.9    Waukee Northwest     
   21    20  Emily Evison, 11         23:52.6    Ankeny Centennial    
   22        Abby Drosieko, 11        23:56.7    Ankeny Centennial    
   23    21  Jade Winne, 9            23:59.3    Valley, Wdm          
   24        Audrey Patkin, 11        24:02.8    Ankeny Centennial    
   25    22  Ana Gutierrez, 12        24:05.7    Waukee               
   26    23  Caroline Opfer, 9        24:06.1    Waukee Northwest     
   27        Lily Mohrhauser, 9       24:10.3    Ankeny Centennial    
   28    24  Sophie Miller, 12        24:20.6    Waukee Northwest     
   29        Grace Buch, 11           24:21.5    Ankeny               
   30        Olivia Petersen, 12      24:26.9    Ankeny Centennial    
   31        Gillian Schramm, 9       24:29.2    Ankeny               
   32        Sara Brown, 10           24:34.5    Ankeny Centennial    
   33        Talula Schetzsle, 12     24:42.2    Ankeny Centennial    
   34    25  Emma Spieker, 9          24:42.5    Waukee Northwest     
   35    26  Aleah Port, 10           24:42.9    Waukee               
   36        Emma Cox, 9              24:43.6    Waukee Northwest     
   37        Alli Maile, 10           24:44.9    Ankeny Centennial    
   38    27  Jayde Kearney, 9         24:47.8    Valley, Wdm          
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   39        Zaylee Klehn, 9          24:51.3    Waukee Northwest     
   40        Isabel Makovec, 11       24:53.4    Ankeny Centennial    
   41        Katie Rush, 11           24:56.2    Waukee Northwest     
   42        Hannah Varangkounh, 12   24:58.2    Ankeny Centennial    
   43        Melody Urich, 12         25:00.5    Ankeny Centennial    
   44        Cassidy Griggs, 11       25:05.3    Ankeny Centennial    
   45    28  Avery Drymon, 10         25:09.0    Norwalk              
   46    29  Megyn Courcier, 10       25:09.4    Norwalk              
   47        Cece Martins, 11         25:13.3    Waukee Northwest     
   48        Ellison Smith, 11        25:15.8    Waukee Northwest     
   49        Eden Schuchart, 11       25:15.9    Ankeny               
   50        Sklyer Simpson, 9        25:16.4    Waukee Northwest     
   51        Ella Breueer, 10         25:18.0    Ankeny               
   52    30  Sara Beckwith, 12        25:18.3    Norwalk              
   53        Lila Blake, 11           25:21.4    Ankeny Centennial    
   54        Maggie Kuennen, 10       25:21.8    Waukee Northwest     
   55        Riley Cabossart, 9       25:23.2    Ankeny Centennial    
   56        Ella Campbell, 9         25:27.8    Ankeny Centennial    
   57        Gabby Lawrence, 12       25:28.2    Ankeny Centennial    
   58    31  Sasha Nanaziashvili, 10  25:28.3    Valley, Wdm          
   59        Allie Oiler, 11          25:28.8    Waukee Northwest     
   60    32  Brooke Thompson, 11      25:29.3    Waukee               
   61        Abby Lee, 9              25:31.1    Waukee Northwest     
   62    33  Kate Politzer, 9         25:32.0    Waukee               
   63    34  Hannah O'Connor, 9       25:32.9    Waukee               
   64    35  Kenzie McConville, 11    25:33.7    Norwalk              
   65        Paige Nelson, 11         25:41.2    Ankeny Centennial    
   66        Maitlynn Bucklin, 12     25:47.0    Waukee Northwest     
   67    36  Selin Tekinalp, 9        25:47.7    Waukee               
   68        Gracyn Baldwin, 10       26:00.2    Waukee Northwest     
   69        Ava Clayton, 12          26:01.2    Waukee Northwest     
   70        Emma Goode, 12           26:02.8    Waukee Northwest     
   71        Isabel Crabbs, 11        26:04.5    Ankeny               
   72        Ella Huber, 12           26:04.9    Ankeny               
   73    37  Emerson Sup, 12          26:06.0    Norwalk              
   74    38  Ella Seeley, 10          26:07.5    Norwalk              
   75    39  Taylor Chapman, 12       26:08.9    Valley, Wdm          
   76    40  Ainsley Brown, 12        26:09.1    Valley, Wdm          
   77    41  Jade Thaker, 11          26:11.5    Waukee               
   78        Maddie Kinney, 12        26:15.2    Waukee               
   79        Elyse Meyer, 10          26:25.3    Ankeny Centennial    
   80        Tayli Lawler, 9          26:25.5    Ankeny Centennial    
   81        Sasha Bennink, 11        26:31.3    Waukee Northwest     
   82    42  Ava Norem, 10            26:34.5    Norwalk              
   83        Addison Lundahl, 11      26:35.0    Ankeny Centennial    
   84        Kylie Ireland, 11        26:36.6    Waukee Northwest     
   85        Meredith Muller, 9       26:41.4    Waukee Northwest     
   86        Sasha Sundet, 9          26:45.0    Waukee Northwest     
   87        Bella Larsen, 12         26:48.1    Waukee               
   88        Abby Doubleday, 11       26:56.4    Ankeny               
   89        Gigi Garcia, 11          26:58.7    Waukee Northwest     
   90        Evelyn Stewart, 9        27:03.1    Waukee               
   91        Makenna Parsons, 9       27:06.9    Waukee               
   92        Brianna Havick, 9        27:07.9    Norwalk              
   93        Camryn Stewart, 10       27:12.0    Norwalk              
   94        Emma Semrow, 10          27:14.5    Ankeny Centennial    
   95        Payton Hunter, 12        27:15.9    Norwalk              
   96        Kayla Quach, 12          27:17.3    Waukee               
   97        Alexandria Sheesley, 9   27:26.2    Ankeny Centennial    
   98        Rachel Coon, 12          27:28.8    Waukee Northwest     
   99        Lillian Evans, 9         27:33.4    Ankeny Centennial    
  100        Noreen He, 9             27:34.4    Ankeny Centennial    
  101        Olivia Welch, 10         27:37.0    Norwalk              
  102        Bella Brinson, 11        27:39.8    Ankeny Centennial    
  103        Morgan Olson, 9          27:42.5    Ankeny               
  104        Abby Leaders, 11         27:45.2    Ankeny Centennial    
  105        Carolina Flores, 11      27:45.4    Norwalk              
  106        Chloe Moen, 9            27:47.3    Waukee Northwest     
  107        Anvitha Gaddi, 9         28:08.2    Waukee               
  108        Kylee Shanks, 9          28:08.3    Ankeny               
  109        Kira Malloy, 10          28:12.0    Ankeny               
  110        Nia Hirschy, 11          28:12.9    Waukee               
  111        Emily Fredericks, 10     28:17.5    Waukee               
  112        Annabel Maceda, 9        28:20.0    Ankeny               
  113        Ellie Madden, 9          28:24.6    Waukee Northwest     
  114        Ady Campos, 11           28:27.9    Waukee               
  115        Isabelle Rahn, 12        28:33.3    Waukee Northwest     
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  116        Maggie Evans, 9          28:42.2    Norwalk              
  117        Jodan VanDis, 9          28:46.3    Waukee               
  118        Naomi Templeman, 11      28:49.1    Waukee Northwest     
  119        Hilary Paulson, 11       28:51.8    Ankeny Centennial    
  120        Ellie White, 9           28:52.2    Waukee               
  121        Adrienne Hodges, 12      28:57.7    Waukee Northwest     
  122        Aidan Matney, 12         29:06.7    Ankeny Centennial    
  123        Audrey Forrester, 11     29:07.0    Ankeny Centennial    
  124        Katelyn Thierry, 11      29:12.2    Ankeny Centennial    
  125        Ally Klinefeldt, 12      29:18.6    Waukee               
  126        Millie Brooks, 11        29:20.1    Ankeny Centennial    
  127        Lillian Austin, 9        29:20.9    Ankeny               
  128        Anjali Tripathy, 11      29:32.8    Valley, Wdm          
  129        Tessa Blocher, 10        29:36.2    Valley, Wdm          
  130        Mia Sheeler, 9           29:38.2    Waukee Northwest     
  131        Mais Homedan, 11         29:40.5    Waukee               
  132        Kaley Swanson, 10        29:46.0    Ankeny Centennial    
  133        Lauren Muller, 12        29:49.8    Waukee Northwest     
  134    43  Christen Lilyia, 10      29:51.6    Marshalltown         
  135        Sage Upadhye, 9          29:52.6    Waukee               
  136        Mackenzie Zuviri, 9      29:59.8    Ankeny Centennial    
  137        Olivia Oriho, 12         30:05.9    Waukee Northwest     
  138        Brooklyn Mayrose, 9      30:15.6    Ankeny Centennial    
  139        Rosie Howieson, 10       30:16.9    Ankeny Centennial    
  140    44  Ceren Elyza, 10          30:22.3    Marshalltown         
  141        Avery Elston, 9          30:25.2    Waukee Northwest     
  142        Riley Heyer, 9           30:48.0    Ankeny Centennial    
  143        Lauren Crowe, 11         30:54.9    Valley, Wdm          
  144    45  Elly Rottink, 11         30:55.0    Marshalltown         
  145        Lily Voynov, 12          31:06.4    Waukee               
  146        Ella Rouse, 10           31:06.8    Waukee               
  147    46  Stefani Gutierrez, 11    31:08.5    Marshalltown         
  148        Defne Tekinalp, 12       31:12.7    Waukee               
  149        Maylee Kohler, 10        31:13.6    Waukee Northwest     
  150        Vivienne Andersen, 11    31:16.1    Valley, Wdm          
  151        Ta'mya Martin Napier, 9  31:16.4    Norwalk              
  152        Tysheena Davis, 12       31:19.9    Des Moines East      
  153        Lucy Chamberlain, 10     31:25.1    Ankeny Centennial    
  154        Lydia Smith, 12          31:29.9    Waukee               
  155        Morgan Gallagher, 12     31:31.8    Waukee Northwest     
  156        Lizzi Lowe Danes, 9      31:36.7    Norwalk              
  157        Sritha Devarapu, 10      31:40.2    Waukee               
  158        Jillian Scroggs, 12      31:48.8    Ankeny Centennial    
  159        Grace Matthews, 12       31:57.6    Waukee               
  160        Blair Maughan, 9         32:09.9    Waukee Northwest     
  161    47  Janssan Jorja, 10        32:16.2    Marshalltown         
  162        Elise Smith, 9           32:25.8    Waukee Northwest     
  163        Abby Devereux, 12        32:57.0    Ankeny Centennial    
  164        Avery Kuhl, 9            33:00.4    Ankeny Centennial    
  165        Nethra Gopinath, 11      33:04.4    Valley, Wdm          
  166        Panga Kapapa, 11         33:19.9    Des Moines East      
  167        Anniston Clayton, 12     33:21.2    Waukee Northwest     
  168        Brenna Fast, 12          33:40.1    Ankeny               
  169        Preet Shukla, 9          33:45.2    Waukee               
  170        Lucy Jackson, 10         33:50.0    Waukee               
  171        Krishna Valiyaprambil, 9 33:54.4    Waukee Northwest     
  172        Sarah Homedan, 9         34:09.1    Waukee               
  173        Madison Braun, 11        34:27.5    Waukee               
  174    48  Mora Tania, 12           34:39.4    Marshalltown         
  175        Natalie Park, 9          34:56.2    Des Moines East      
  176        Anjali Thattankandy, 10  34:59.9    Waukee               
  177    49  Zambrano Alicia, 12      35:25.9    Marshalltown         
  178        Ella Fortmann, 10        36:10.5    Ankeny               
  179        Elizabe AntonioMartinez, 11
                                    36:15.7    Des Moines North     
  180        Kaylee Clevenger, 12     36:24.4    Waukee               
  181        Jazmin Maceda, 12        36:24.6    Des Moines East      
  182        Reese Connor, 9          36:51.3    Waukee Northwest     
  183        Audrey Schaeffer, 10     37:34.9    Ankeny Centennial    

Return to home page.
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49th Tom Karpan XC Invite JV boys

Valley Southwood - West Des Moines, IA

Sep. 12, 2023

70s and partly cloudy
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 12, 2023 6:01 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Valley, Wdm              21    2    3    4    5    7   12   14  19:33.8  0:40.1
  2 Ankeny Centennial        58    1   11   13   15   18   26   27  19:56.2  1:54.7
  3 Norwalk                  95    6    8    9   34   38   41   42  20:45.2  2:08.0
  4 Waukee                   98   16   19   20   21   22   24   28  20:32.7  0:19.7
  5 Des Moines Roosevelt    115   10   17   23   32   33   35   36  20:54.3  1:29.1
  6 Marshalltown            162   25   29   31   37   40   44   46  21:36.2  1:30.5
  7 Des Moines North        207   30   39   43   47   48   49   55  22:36.2  2:01.4
  8 Des Moines East         251   45   50   51   52   53   54   56  25:22.4  3:51.2

Incomplete Teams: 
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Valley, Wdm
    2  Weston Bowser, 9         19:19.8  
    3  Owen Kouba, 12           19:23.3  
    4  Ben Meier, 11            19:25.7  
    5  Tarunesh Gopinath, 9     19:40.2  
    7  Carson Whiting, 9        19:59.8  
   12  Angel Cruz Felipe, 10    20:16.0  
   14  Mason Stevermer, 12      20:16.7  
Total Time = 1:37:48.8     Total Places = 21

2. Ankeny Centennial
    1  Carter Lust, 12          18:30.6  
   11  Zach Malone, 11          20:10.4  
   13  Levi Odson, 9            20:16.2  
   15  Jeremy Reeve, 11         20:18.3  
   18  Kael Lawler, 11          20:25.3  
   26  Blake Bybee, 10          20:52.3  
   27  Lane Moeckly, 10         21:02.4  
Total Time = 1:39:40.8     Total Places = 58

3. Norwalk
    6  Logan Plourde, 12        19:53.1  
    8  Eli Heckert, 11          20:04.1  
    9  Carson Menke, 10         20:04.3  
   34  Drew Kehoe, 10           21:43.0  
   38  Jackson Warren, 12       22:01.1  
   41  Trey Calvert, 9          22:32.7  
   42  Riley Monson, 9          22:35.1  
Total Time = 1:43:45.6     Total Places = 95

4. Waukee
   16  Colin Hayes, 9           20:21.9  
   19  Hudson Carder, 10        20:30.0  
   20  Max Young, 11            20:33.8  
   21  Alex Kottmeyer, 11       20:35.9  
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   22  Rishi Patel, 10          20:41.5  
   24  Reed Opsal, 9            20:51.8  
   28  Nolan Harder, 11         21:18.6  
Total Time = 1:42:43.1     Total Places = 98

5. Des Moines Roosevelt
   10  Joey Zambreno, 10        20:10.1  
   17  Trey Jackson, 12         20:22.1  
   23  Julian Nicolino, 9       20:45.7  
   32  Parker O'Neall, 11       21:34.3  
   33  Hank Murphy, 9           21:39.2  
   35  Lucas Knutson, 9         21:44.6  
   36  Sam Smith, 10            21:45.0  
Total Time = 1:44:31.4     Total Places = 115

6. Marshalltown
   25  Isaac Benscooter, 11     20:51.9  
   29  Alex Hernandez Miranda, 1021:22.9  
   31  Charles Gilbertson, 11   21:26.2  
   37  Lucas Bantz, 11          21:57.3  
   40  Carson Snyder, 12        22:22.4  
   44  Kager Kremer, 11         22:48.6  
   46  Isaac Seberger, 11       23:07.7  
Total Time = 1:48:00.7     Total Places = 162

7. Des Moines North
   30  Salatiel Mashengesho, 9  21:23.0  
   39  Rigoberto Tovar, 10      22:17.0  
   43  Jonah Johnson, 9         22:42.2  
   47  Theo Johnson, 11         23:14.2  
   48  Jonah Oneal, 11          23:24.3  
   49  Evaristo Saucedo-Escoto, 924:29.6  
   55  Tobias Simmons, 12       27:02.2  
Total Time = 1:53:00.7     Total Places = 207

8. Des Moines East
   45  Saige Heuberger, 11      22:57.7  
   50  Christopher Ezzio, 10    24:51.6  
   51  Ronan Welsher, 10        25:51.4  
   52  Derek Shannon, 11        26:22.1  
   53  Drew Gathercole, 11      26:48.8  
   54  Michael Chhim, 10        26:52.9  
   56  Chris Young, 12          28:58.2  
Total Time = 2:06:51.6     Total Places = 251
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Carter Lust, 12          18:30.6    Ankeny Centennial    
    2     2  Weston Bowser, 9         19:19.8    Valley, Wdm          
    3     3  Owen Kouba, 12           19:23.3    Valley, Wdm          
    4     4  Ben Meier, 11            19:25.7    Valley, Wdm          
    5     5  Tarunesh Gopinath, 9     19:40.2    Valley, Wdm          
    6     6  Logan Plourde, 12        19:53.1    Norwalk              
    7     7  Carson Whiting, 9        19:59.8    Valley, Wdm          
    8     8  Eli Heckert, 11          20:04.1    Norwalk              
    9     9  Carson Menke, 10         20:04.3    Norwalk              
   10    10  Joey Zambreno, 10        20:10.1    Des Moines Roosevelt 
   11    11  Zach Malone, 11          20:10.4    Ankeny Centennial    
   12    12  Angel Cruz Felipe, 10    20:16.0    Valley, Wdm          
   13    13  Levi Odson, 9            20:16.2    Ankeny Centennial    
   14    14  Mason Stevermer, 12      20:16.7    Valley, Wdm          
   15    15  Jeremy Reeve, 11         20:18.3    Ankeny Centennial    
   16    16  Colin Hayes, 9           20:21.9    Waukee               
   17    17  Trey Jackson, 12         20:22.1    Des Moines Roosevelt 
   18    18  Kael Lawler, 11          20:25.3    Ankeny Centennial    
   19        Parthiv Rengarajan, 10   20:28.0    Valley, Wdm          
   20    19  Hudson Carder, 10        20:30.0    Waukee               
   21        Brandon McLaughlin, 10   20:33.7    Valley, Wdm          
   22    20  Max Young, 11            20:33.8    Waukee               
   23        Graham Hart, 9           20:34.3    Valley, Wdm          
   24    21  Alex Kottmeyer, 11       20:35.9    Waukee               
   25        Peter LaMasters, 10      20:39.1    Valley, Wdm          
   26    22  Rishi Patel, 10          20:41.5    Waukee               
   27        Alton Ladd, 11           20:43.7    Valley, Wdm          
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   28    23  Julian Nicolino, 9       20:45.7    Des Moines Roosevelt 
   29    24  Reed Opsal, 9            20:51.8    Waukee               
   30    25  Isaac Benscooter, 11     20:51.9    Marshalltown         
   31    26  Blake Bybee, 10          20:52.3    Ankeny Centennial    
   32        Luca Leon, 9             21:01.8    Valley, Wdm          
   33    27  Lane Moeckly, 10         21:02.4    Ankeny Centennial    
   34        Gabriel Zingler, 9       21:07.6    Valley, Wdm          
   35        Maxwell Curnyn, 9        21:08.3    Ankeny Centennial    
   36    28  Nolan Harder, 11         21:18.6    Waukee               
   37        Kaden Klootwyk, 11       21:19.3    Valley, Wdm          
   38    29  Alex Hernandez Miranda, 1021:22.9    Marshalltown         
   39    30  Salatiel Mashengesho, 9  21:23.0    Des Moines North     
   40    31  Charles Gilbertson, 11   21:26.2    Marshalltown         
   41        Charlie Leder, 9         21:29.0    Valley, Wdm          
   42        Karson Johnson, 12       21:33.8    Waukee               
   43    32  Parker O'Neall, 11       21:34.3    Des Moines Roosevelt 
   44        Reid Christensen, 9      21:34.4    Waukee               
   45        Caleb Daughtery, 9       21:34.7    Waukee               
   46    33  Hank Murphy, 9           21:39.2    Des Moines Roosevelt 
   47        Max Weis, 10             21:40.9    Valley, Wdm          
   48        Matthew Alberico, 9      21:41.6    Valley, Wdm          
   49    34  Drew Kehoe, 10           21:43.0    Norwalk              
   50    35  Lucas Knutson, 9         21:44.6    Des Moines Roosevelt 
   51    36  Sam Smith, 10            21:45.0    Des Moines Roosevelt 
   52        Parker Stevens, 10       21:46.1    Valley, Wdm          
   53        Aaron Whiting, 9         21:48.5    Valley, Wdm          
   54        Logan Frink, 11          21:55.0    Waukee               
   55        Isaac Larson, 10         21:56.0    Valley, Wdm          
   56    37  Lucas Bantz, 11          21:57.3    Marshalltown         
   57        Chase Jespersen, 12      21:59.0    Ankeny Centennial    
   58        Finn Graziano, 11        22:00.3    Waukee               
   59    38  Jackson Warren, 12       22:01.1    Norwalk              
   60        Elijah Thole, 9          22:05.9    Waukee               
   61        Calvin Haag, 11          22:11.7    Ankeny Centennial    
   62        Peyton Hoffman, 10       22:12.4    Waukee               
   63        Jack Franks, 11          22:13.8    Des Moines Roosevelt 
   64    39  Rigoberto Tovar, 10      22:17.0    Des Moines North     
   65        Tyson Hathaway, 12       22:18.9    Valley, Wdm          
   66        Cameron Bauman, 9        22:21.4    Valley, Wdm          
   67    40  Carson Snyder, 12        22:22.4    Marshalltown         
   68        Cameron Seitz, 11        22:24.2    Des Moines Roosevelt 
   69        Finn Huggins, 11         22:25.5    Des Moines Roosevelt 
   70        Cole Tjaden, 12          22:26.4    Ankeny Centennial    
   71        Owen Hovick, 12          22:28.2    Ankeny Centennial    
   72        Isaac Coronel, 12        22:30.8    Ankeny Centennial    
   73        Alexander Wood, 12       22:31.5    Ankeny Centennial    
   74        Jacob Chizek, 12         22:32.1    Ankeny Centennial    
   75    41  Trey Calvert, 9          22:32.7    Norwalk              
   76    42  Riley Monson, 9          22:35.1    Norwalk              
   77        Ronak Bhargava, 10       22:38.7    Valley, Wdm          
   78        Khoa Nquyen, 11          22:42.1    Ankeny Centennial    
   79    43  Jonah Johnson, 9         22:42.2    Des Moines North     
   80        Braeden Vogel, 9         22:42.4    Norwalk              
   81        Dylan Poe, 9             22:46.3    Des Moines Roosevelt 
   82        Maddox Wajda, 11         22:47.3    Valley, Wdm          
   83    44  Kager Kremer, 11         22:48.6    Marshalltown         
   84        Joel Chan, 12            22:51.1    Des Moines Roosevelt 
   85        Noah Shipley, 9          22:53.7    Norwalk              
   86    45  Saige Heuberger, 11      22:57.7    Des Moines East      
   87        Gus Sanders, 12          22:57.8    Des Moines Roosevelt 
   88        Caleb Whaley, 12         22:59.1    Ankeny Centennial    
   89        Kellan Kreger, 10        23:01.0    Waukee               
   90        Bennett Neipert, 11      23:02.7    Des Moines Roosevelt 
   91        Bryce Weih, 9            23:07.2    Valley, Wdm          
   92    46  Isaac Seberger, 11       23:07.7    Marshalltown         
   93        Sam Schmidt, 9           23:07.9    Des Moines Roosevelt 
   94        Jaden Schwartz, 9        23:08.2    Marshalltown         
   95        Shawn Harris, 9          23:11.0    Ankeny Centennial    
   96    47  Theo Johnson, 11         23:14.2    Des Moines North     
   97        Charlie Fitzgerald, 11   23:14.2    Waukee               
   98        Dean Landis, 10          23:16.1    Ankeny Centennial    
   99        Henry Stamets, 9         23:17.1    Valley, Wdm          
  100        Eli Hutchison, 11        23:23.6    Valley, Wdm          
  101    48  Jonah Oneal, 11          23:24.3    Des Moines North     
  102        Jonathan Alberico, 9     23:26.9    Valley, Wdm          
  103        Blake Schimonitz, 11     23:28.5    Valley, Wdm          
  104        Ty Walker, 12            23:50.8    Ankeny Centennial    
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  105        Alex Imig, 12            23:51.8    Valley, Wdm          
  106        Alexander Chapman, 12    24:00.9    Valley, Wdm          
  107        Jack McCarthy, 9         24:06.4    Valley, Wdm          
  108        Adam Hartwigsen, 11      24:07.0    Ankeny Centennial    
  109        Ruben Fuentes, 10        24:07.8    Marshalltown         
  110        Mason Mikulski, 10       24:09.0    Valley, Wdm          
  111        John Mansur, 10          24:09.5    Ankeny Centennial    
  112        Josue Corral Coronado, 9 24:09.5    Marshalltown         
  113        Brant McElderry, 9       24:12.9    Des Moines Roosevelt 
  114        Kylan Quach, 10          24:20.5    Waukee               
  115        Oscar Kellen, 10         24:20.7    Des Moines Roosevelt 
  116        Jared McBurney, 10       24:20.9    Waukee               
  117        Alex Young, 9            24:21.0    Waukee               
  118        Mason Schieber, 9        24:21.3    Valley, Wdm          
  119        Paul Martin, 9           24:21.6    Des Moines Roosevelt 
  120        Jt Dix, 9                24:26.2    Des Moines Roosevelt 
  121        Cooper Stein, 11         24:28.7    Valley, Wdm          
  122    49  Evaristo Saucedo-Escoto, 924:29.6    Des Moines North     
  123        Benjamin Nelson, 9       24:30.5    Ankeny Centennial    
  124        Dhruv Chatterjee, 12     24:41.8    Waukee               
  125        Ethan Feng, 9            24:43.2    Waukee               
  126        Jacob Christen, 11       24:48.9    Marshalltown         
  127        John Lloyd, 9            24:51.2    Waukee               
  128    50  Christopher Ezzio, 10    24:51.6    Des Moines East      
  129        Bennett Welcher, 9       24:52.5    Ankeny Centennial    
  130        Carson Levi, 9           24:54.9    Norwalk              
  131        Reece Denahey, 10        24:56.9    Des Moines Roosevelt 
  132        Zadok Perry, 9           25:01.2    Valley, Wdm          
  133        Brayden Eben, 10         25:04.0    Valley, Wdm          
  134        Hunter Farrell, 12       25:16.3    Ankeny Centennial    
  135        Carter Mitchell, 10      25:16.4    Des Moines Roosevelt 
  136        Carter Kuhl, 10          25:22.5    Ankeny Centennial    
  137        Nick De La Cuba, 12      25:36.5    Ankeny Centennial    
  138        Porter Quinn, 9          25:36.8    Des Moines Roosevelt 
  139        Hayden Daters, 11        25:39.6    Marshalltown         
  140        Owen Congdon, 12         25:48.6    Des Moines Roosevelt 
  141    51  Ronan Welsher, 10        25:51.4    Des Moines East      
  142        Kannon Mitchell, 10      25:56.0    Ankeny Centennial    
  143        Benjamin Kouba, 9        26:21.2    Valley, Wdm          
  144    52  Derek Shannon, 11        26:22.1    Des Moines East      
  145        Cameron Vize, 10         26:26.1    Waukee               
  146        Sean Jones, 9            26:40.4    Norwalk              
  147        Armaan Meher, 10         26:46.4    Waukee               
  148    53  Drew Gathercole, 11      26:48.8    Des Moines East      
  149    54  Michael Chhim, 10        26:52.9    Des Moines East      
  150        Jacob Thomas, 10         26:53.0    Valley, Wdm          
  151        Conner Holman, 9         26:59.2    Marshalltown         
  152        Edson Gallentine, 10     27:01.2    Marshalltown         
  153    55  Tobias Simmons, 12       27:02.2    Des Moines North     
  154        Armando Estrada, 10      27:08.8    Marshalltown         
  155        Quinntin Oswald, 9       27:20.5    Norwalk              
  156        Liam Lord, 9             28:00.2    Valley, Wdm          
  157        Kolton Samaniego, 11     28:08.3    Des Moines North     
  158        Ryan Boothe, 9           28:21.4    Ankeny Centennial    
  159        Nolan Nelson-Keesey, 9   28:28.9    Valley, Wdm          
  160        Levi Lientz, 9           28:37.5    Valley, Wdm          
  161        Kevin Moore, 10          28:41.6    Waukee               
  162    56  Chris Young, 12          28:58.2    Des Moines East      
  163        John Glatt, 9            29:19.0    Ankeny Centennial    
  164        Isaac Tague, 9           30:26.3    Norwalk              
  165        Ryne Copple, 11          30:32.9    Norwalk              
  166        Jackson Luft, 10         30:51.2    Des Moines East      
  167        Connor Noeuy, 9          31:46.1    Des Moines North     
  168        Jay Helton, 12           31:54.9    Marshalltown         

Return to home page.

https://onlineraceresults.com/race/main.html
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49th Tom Karpan XC Invite MS girls

Valley Southwood - West Des Moines, IA

Sep. 12, 2023

70s and partly cloudy
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 12, 2023 6:04 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Johnston M S             49    4    6   10   14   15   16   17  14:39.3  1:15.2
  2 Dowling M S              72    5    7   18   20   22   26   29  15:04.3  1:34.8
  3 Valley M S               78    9   11   13   21   24   27   28  15:08.6  1:10.8
  4 Ankeny Northview M S     89    3    8   23   25   30   31   38  15:21.0  2:58.6
  5 Roosevelt M S           108    1    2   32   36   37   39   40  15:52.7  4:07.8
  6 Ankeny Southview M S    139   12   19   33   34   41   42   44  16:31.1  3:12.9
  7 North M S               232   35   43   48   52   54   55   56  21:45.6 11:10.2
  8 Lincoln M S             253   45   46   49   53   60   61       22:53.6  9:53.9
  9 East M S                263   47   50   51   57   58   59       24:44.5  8:02.5

Incomplete Teams: Hoover Ms
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Johnston M S
    4  Olivia Rosenboom, 8      14:02.8  
    6  Kelli Kalb, 8            14:15.4  
   10  Briella Parry, 7         14:44.7  
   14  Ryah Woodley, 8          14:55.5  
   15  Kiley Russell, 8         15:18.0  
   16  Alexia Leach, 8          15:23.7  
   17  Madison Boege, 7         15:24.3  
Total Time = 1:13:16.4     Total Places = 49

2. Dowling M S
    5  Madelein Cowherd, 8      14:11.6  
    7  Elena Vaske, 7           14:18.6  
   18  Madelein Adams, 8        15:27.2  
   20  Kennedy Klein, 8         15:37.3  
   22  Caroline Tice, 7         15:46.4  
   26  Samantha Gibbons, 8      15:55.4  
   29  Lillian From, 8          16:08.6  
Total Time = 1:15:21.1     Total Places = 72

3. Valley M S
    9  Mia Kate Morrow, 8       14:36.3  
   11  Sabrina Rogers, 8        14:45.5  
   13  Mollie Millang, 7        14:51.1  
   21  Abbie Giunta, 8          15:43.1  
   24  Josie Chapman, 8         15:47.0  
   27  Addison Mauk, 7          15:57.2  
   28  Aubrey Tischler, 7       16:02.6  
Total Time = 1:15:43.0     Total Places = 78

4. Ankeny Northview M S
    3  Trinity Klingensmith, 8  13:50.6  
    8  Adeline Kroska, 8        14:30.6  
   23  Gretta DenHartoag, 8     15:46.6  

https://onlineraceresults.com/
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   25  Charlie Damstetter, 8    15:48.1  
   30  Brekklin Wills, 8        16:49.1  
   31  Gretta Borich, 8         16:52.6  
   38  Shannon Frommelt, 8      17:38.0  
Total Time = 1:16:45.0     Total Places = 89

5. Roosevelt M S
    1  Parker Bosch, 8          13:28.7  
    2  Isabel Spradling, 8      13:50.3  
   32  Jaeliah Rhone, 8         16:56.6  
   36  Loren Chan, 7            17:31.0  
   37  Jill Martin, 7           17:36.5  
   39  Mia Scholl, 8            17:38.1  
   40  Hannah Arnold, 8         17:52.5  
Total Time = 1:19:23.1     Total Places = 108

6. Ankeny Southview M S
   12  Zoe Sullivan, 8          14:48.0  
   19  Elin Alber, 8            15:29.7  
   33  Riley Prendergast, 8     16:58.4  
   34  Elle Cibula, 8           17:18.2  
   41  Gwen Carl, 8             18:00.8  
   42  Corin Bubon, 8           18:01.1  
   44  Finley Hyde, 8           18:53.8  
Total Time = 1:22:35.1     Total Places = 139

7. North M S
   35  Natalia Sandoval, 8      17:27.6  
   43  Ozella Hainley, 7        18:18.0  
   48  Caroline Brown, 8        21:32.9  
   52  Nuru Naphtali, 8         22:51.5  
   54  Vaya Reihsen, 8          28:37.8  
   55  Yaretzi Patricio, 7      28:39.6  
   56  Harper Nobel, 7          28:46.1  
Total Time = 1:48:47.8     Total Places = 232

8. Lincoln M S
   45  Kah'ziah Williams, 7     19:18.8  
   46  Favor Klah, 8            20:23.8  
   49  Zae'auanna White, 7      22:17.5  
   53  Beberlyn Vasquez-Ibanez, 723:14.9  
   60  MacKenzie Henkle, 8      29:12.7  
   61  Payton Jeffries, 7       30:16.0  
Total Time = 1:54:27.7     Total Places = 253

9. East M S
   47  Galil RodriguezGonzalez, 720:54.3  
   50  Dejonie Thomas, 7        22:27.0  
   51  Lam Thach, 7             22:27.8  
   57  Lilly Hannagan, 8        28:56.3  
   58  Audrey Uvalle-SanElias, 728:56.8  
   59  Raelynn Augustin, 8      28:58.9  
Total Time = 2:03:42.2     Total Places = 263
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Parker Bosch, 8          13:28.7    Roosevelt M S        
    2     2  Isabel Spradling, 8      13:50.3    Roosevelt M S        
    3     3  Trinity Klingensmith, 8  13:50.6    Ankeny Northview M S 
    4     4  Olivia Rosenboom, 8      14:02.8    Johnston M S         
    5     5  Madelein Cowherd, 8      14:11.6    Dowling M S          
    6     6  Kelli Kalb, 8            14:15.4    Johnston M S         
    7     7  Elena Vaske, 7           14:18.6    Dowling M S          
    8     8  Adeline Kroska, 8        14:30.6    Ankeny Northview M S 
    9     9  Mia Kate Morrow, 8       14:36.3    Valley M S           
   10    10  Briella Parry, 7         14:44.7    Johnston M S         
   11    11  Sabrina Rogers, 8        14:45.5    Valley M S           
   12    12  Zoe Sullivan, 8          14:48.0    Ankeny Southview M S 
   13    13  Mollie Millang, 7        14:51.1    Valley M S           
   14    14  Ryah Woodley, 8          14:55.5    Johnston M S         
   15    15  Kiley Russell, 8         15:18.0    Johnston M S         
   16    16  Alexia Leach, 8          15:23.7    Johnston M S         
   17    17  Madison Boege, 7         15:24.3    Johnston M S         
   18    18  Madelein Adams, 8        15:27.2    Dowling M S          
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   19    19  Elin Alber, 8            15:29.7    Ankeny Southview M S 
   20    20  Kennedy Klein, 8         15:37.3    Dowling M S          
   21        Harper Kurth, 8          15:38.4    Johnston M S         
   22    21  Abbie Giunta, 8          15:43.1    Valley M S           
   23        Macyn Coffelt, 8         15:43.9    Johnston M S         
   24    22  Caroline Tice, 7         15:46.4    Dowling M S          
   25    23  Gretta DenHartoag, 8     15:46.6    Ankeny Northview M S 
   26    24  Josie Chapman, 8         15:47.0    Valley M S           
   27    25  Charlie Damstetter, 8    15:48.1    Ankeny Northview M S 
   28    26  Samantha Gibbons, 8      15:55.4    Dowling M S          
   29    27  Addison Mauk, 7          15:57.2    Valley M S           
   30        Brenlyn Knutson, 8       16:01.1    Johnston M S         
   31    28  Aubrey Tischler, 7       16:02.6    Valley M S           
   32        Olivia Havig, 8          16:07.5    Johnston M S         
   33        Alexia Hale, 8           16:08.0    Valley M S           
   34        Kendal Jensen, 7         16:08.1    Johnston M S         
   35    29  Lillian From, 8          16:08.6    Dowling M S          
   36        Ellen Risovi, 7          16:09.5    Dowling M S          
   37        Elia McArtor, 7          16:10.8    Valley M S           
   38        Autumn Huebbe, 7         16:12.8    Johnston M S         
   39        Pary Johnson, 8          16:15.2    Valley M S           
   40        Ellie Crossland, 7       16:19.9    Johnston M S         
   41        Maci Theulen, 7          16:20.8    Johnston M S         
   42        Elizabeth Adams, 8       16:21.6    Dowling M S          
   43        Zoey Lee, 8              16:23.2    Valley M S           
   44        Tegan Halverson, 8       16:24.7    Johnston M S         
   45        Mia Larson, 8            16:28.0    Dowling M S          
   46        Sami Gruenisen, 7        16:31.1    Johnston M S         
   47        Lucy Yankowski, 7        16:37.3    Johnston M S         
   48        Paige Scheiber, 7        16:40.1    Valley M S           
   49        Clare Hoffman, 7         16:42.4    Dowling M S          
   50        Haley Harnden, 7         16:45.9    Dowling M S          
   51    30  Brekklin Wills, 8        16:49.1    Ankeny Northview M S 
   52    31  Gretta Borich, 8         16:52.6    Ankeny Northview M S 
   53        Layla Tayloir, 7         16:54.3    Dowling M S          
   54    32  Jaeliah Rhone, 8         16:56.6    Roosevelt M S        
   55        Mia White, 8             16:57.5    Dowling M S          
   56    33  Riley Prendergast, 8     16:58.4    Ankeny Southview M S 
   57        Gabby Grandon, 7         17:14.7    Johnston M S         
   58        Addie Coen, 8            17:15.1    Johnston M S         
   59        Clara Humston, 7         17:16.4    Valley M S           
   60        Berklee Staker, 8        17:17.3    Johnston M S         
   61    34  Elle Cibula, 8           17:18.2    Ankeny Southview M S 
   62        Tylie Tennal, 7          17:22.4    Johnston M S         
   63        Maddie Havig, 7          17:26.2    Johnston M S         
   64        Taylor Bouc, 8           17:26.5    Johnston M S         
   65    35  Natalia Sandoval, 8      17:27.6    North M S            
   66        Leila Murphy, 8          17:28.1    Johnston M S         
   67        Evie Roberts, 7          17:28.3    Valley M S           
   68        McKenzie Gear, 7         17:28.9    Johnston M S         
   69        Ava Roberts, 7           17:29.6    Valley M S           
   70    36  Loren Chan, 7            17:31.0    Roosevelt M S        
   71        Callie Sitrick, 8        17:34.3    Johnston M S         
   72    37  Jill Martin, 7           17:36.5    Roosevelt M S        
   73    38  Shannon Frommelt, 8      17:38.0    Ankeny Northview M S 
   74    39  Mia Scholl, 8            17:38.1    Roosevelt M S        
   75        Mia Mergen, 7            17:40.2    Dowling M S          
   76        Azucena Leanos, 8        17:50.1    Dowling M S          
   77        Ammy Vega, 7             17:51.9    Dowling M S          
   78    40  Hannah Arnold, 8         17:52.5    Roosevelt M S        
   79        Eisley Saldanha, 8       17:52.9    Roosevelt M S        
   80        Harper McDermott, 8      17:53.0    Roosevelt M S        
   81        Carlie Jackson, 7        17:55.9    Johnston M S         
   82        Ej Shachtner, 8          17:59.4    Dowling M S          
   83    41  Gwen Carl, 8             18:00.8    Ankeny Southview M S 
   84        Alexis Beargeon, 7       18:00.8    Valley M S           
   85    42  Corin Bubon, 8           18:01.1    Ankeny Southview M S 
   86        Stella Lytton, 7         18:08.2    Dowling M S          
   87        Tessa Zambreno, 7        18:10.0    Dowling M S          
   88        Emeri Barkey, 7          18:13.0    Valley M S           
   89        Calia White, 8           18:13.1    Roosevelt M S        
   90    43  Ozella Hainley, 7        18:18.0    North M S            
   91        Lily Mergen, 7           18:26.1    Dowling M S          
   92        Leighton Schultz, 7      18:39.6    Valley M S           
   93        Elia Brus, 8             18:46.2    Johnston M S         
   94        Blakelee Engbrecht, 8    18:47.7    Valley M S           
   95        Kadence Kunzler, 8       18:51.1    Johnston M S         
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   96    44  Finley Hyde, 8           18:53.8    Ankeny Southview M S 
   97        Amelia Wright, 8         18:54.8    Ankeny Northview M S 
   98        Gemma McCoy, 7           18:55.5    Roosevelt M S        
   99        Torah Kelly, 8           19:01.9    Ankeny Southview M S 
  100        Cara Lamping, 7          19:02.5    Johnston M S         
  101        Cordy Parkinson, 8       19:03.1    Valley M S           
  102        Claire Peters, 8         19:08.2    Dowling M S          
  103        Violet Flynn, 8          19:09.4    Roosevelt M S        
  104        Aleah VanAllen, 8        19:10.6    Ankeny Northview M S 
  105        Adrienne Johnon, 8       19:11.2    Valley M S           
  106        Alivia Grefe, 7          19:16.6    Valley M S           
  107        Aliza Bahnsen, 7         19:18.8    Valley M S           
  108    45  Kah'ziah Williams, 7     19:18.8    Lincoln M S          
  109        Marisa Davis, 8          19:20.7    Johnston M S         
  110        Sophia Timm, 8           19:32.9    Roosevelt M S        
  111        Jayda Tate, 7            19:33.9    Valley M S           
  112        Avery Headrick, 7        19:37.4    Valley M S           
  113        Lillia Porter, 8         19:40.8    Ankeny Northview M S 
  114        Julia Neighbors, 7       19:44.1    Johnston M S         
  115        Malak Nubie, 8           19:45.6    Hoover Ms            
  116        Hazel Thoreson, 7        19:46.3    Valley M S           
  117        Adelaide Erickson, 8     19:53.0    Johnston M S         
  118        Essie Gragg, 8           19:55.3    Johnston M S         
  119        Cora DeLancey, 8         19:59.1    Roosevelt M S        
  120        Izzy Gray, 8             20:00.5    Johnston M S         
  121        Kiley Sporer, 8          20:12.1    Ankeny Southview M S 
  122        Lydia Hessel, 8          20:15.0    Ankeny Southview M S 
  123        Willa Fleming, 7         20:22.7    Johnston M S         
  124    46  Favor Klah, 8            20:23.8    Lincoln M S          
  125        Leah Cozad, 8            20:23.8    Johnston M S         
  126        Mya Gude, 7              20:45.6    Johnston M S         
  127        Macy Siepmann, 7         20:47.5    Johnston M S         
  128    47  Galil RodriguezGonzalez, 720:54.3    East M S             
  129        Sara Buttery, 8          21:08.9    Ankeny Southview M S 
  130        Caroline Anderson, 7     21:13.5    Johnston M S         
  131        Payton Crookshank, 7     21:15.6    Johnston M S         
  132        Mira Clevenger, 7        21:17.2    Johnston M S         
  133        Renay Whitfield, 8       21:17.5    Roosevelt M S        
  134        Lilly Camacho, 8         21:22.2    Roosevelt M S        
  135        Gioia Geha, 8            21:25.7    Johnston M S         
  136        Natalie Haag, 8          21:27.9    Ankeny Northview M S 
  137        Caitlin Ballard, 8       21:28.1    Roosevelt M S        
  138        Claire Reimer, 8         21:29.4    Ankeny Northview M S 
  139        Chloe Fasano, 8          21:32.2    Valley M S           
  140    48  Caroline Brown, 8        21:32.9    North M S            
  141        Megan Beeman, 7          22:09.0    Johnston M S         
  142        Coraline Miller, 8       22:15.5    Johnston M S         
  143    49  Zae'auanna White, 7      22:17.5    Lincoln M S          
  144        Leena Tenny, 7           22:22.8    Johnston M S         
  145    50  Dejonie Thomas, 7        22:27.0    East M S             
  146    51  Lam Thach, 7             22:27.8    East M S             
  147        Evelyn Swanson, 8        22:40.0    Hoover Ms            
  148        Chloe Biittner, 8        22:41.6    Johnston M S         
  149        Giulianee Ayala, 7       22:45.5    Roosevelt M S        
  150        Marley Long, 8           22:49.3    Ankeny Northview M S 
  151        Olivia Dary, 8           22:49.4    Valley M S           
  152        Belma Artukovic, 8       22:50.3    Ankeny Northview M S 
  153        Kayleigh Lacina, 8       22:50.5    Ankeny Southview M S 
  154    52  Nuru Naphtali, 8         22:51.5    North M S            
  155        Aeralynn Brommel, 7      22:56.0    Roosevelt M S        
  156        Taitum Lee, 7            22:58.9    Johnston M S         
  157        Seha Jayasekera, 7       23:02.7    Johnston M S         
  158        Lauren Nuss, 8           23:09.4    Johnston M S         
  159        Lauren Porter, 7         23:10.8    Johnston M S         
  160        Kaylie Staples, 8        23:14.7    Ankeny Southview M S 
  161    53  Beberlyn Vasquez-Ibanez, 723:14.9    Lincoln M S          
  162        Sammi Barnhill, 7        23:19.5    Johnston M S         
  163        Hailey Lillbridge, 8     23:43.5    Valley M S           
  164        Trinity McDonald, 8      24:04.9    Johnston M S         
  165        Audrey Rossow, 7         24:08.4    Roosevelt M S        
  166        Evangeline Schneider, 7  24:37.6    Roosevelt M S        
  167        Yesica Davila, 8         24:38.9    Roosevelt M S        
  168        Mariella SteenblockLuna, 824:45.2    Ankeny Southview M S 
  169        Lana Landis, 8           24:51.7    Ankeny Northview M S 
  170        Kritika Parajuli, 8      24:54.5    Ankeny Northview M S 
  171        Kara Gillis, 7           24:57.7    Johnston M S         
  172        Lydia Sorenson, 7        24:59.4    Roosevelt M S        
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  173        Makailia Buck, 8         25:35.9    Valley M S           
  174        Jalaynna Davis, 8        26:23.6    Ankeny Southview M S 
  175        Jordene Tomahn, 7        28:28.5    Johnston M S         
  176        Marlee Reser, 7          28:37.2    Johnston M S         
  177    54  Vaya Reihsen, 8          28:37.8    North M S            
  178        Kilah Thompson, 7        28:38.3    Johnston M S         
  179    55  Yaretzi Patricio, 7      28:39.6    North M S            
  180    56  Harper Nobel, 7          28:46.1    North M S            
  181        Sofie Stanek, 7          28:46.2    Johnston M S         
  182        Irene Lin, 7             28:55.0    Johnston M S         
  183    57  Lilly Hannagan, 8        28:56.3    East M S             
  184    58  Audrey Uvalle-SanElias, 728:56.8    East M S             
  185    59  Raelynn Augustin, 8      28:58.9    East M S             
  186    60  MacKenzie Henkle, 8      29:12.7    Lincoln M S          
  187        Mary Flick, 7            29:27.5    Valley M S           
  188        Mackenzie Van Ersvelde, 829:34.5    Roosevelt M S        
  189    61  Payton Jeffries, 7       30:16.0    Lincoln M S          
  190        Grace Kizimana, 7        30:37.4    Hoover Ms            
  191        Raquel Ayon, 8           34:50.0    North M S            

Return to home page.

Free Support Services for Event Organizers:
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49th Tom Karpan XC Invite MS boys

Valley Southwood - West Des Moines, IA

Sep. 12, 2023

70s and partly cloudy
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 12, 2023 5:09 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Johnston M S             42    4    6    7   12   13   19   22  13:10.6  0:50.8
  2 Valley M S               72    2   15   17   18   20   24   34  13:26.6  1:35.0
  3 Ankeny Southview M S     74    1   10   16   21   26   37   38  13:24.2  2:06.9
  4 Roosevelt M S            75    5    8    9   25   28   29   30  13:33.0  1:20.2
  5 Dowling M S              78    3   11   14   23   27   31   33  13:33.9  1:29.2
  6 Lincoln M S             201   35   39   40   41   46   47   49  15:14.4  1:51.4
  7 Ankeny Northview M S    215   36   42   43   44   50   51   52  15:39.4  2:09.5
  8 Hoover Ms               267   45   48   56   58   60   61   62  17:28.3  2:33.2
  9 East M S                277   32   53   63   64   65   67   69  18:44.8  7:32.4
 10 North M S               291   54   55   57   59   66   68       19:00.7  6:06.9

Incomplete Teams: 
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Johnston M S
    4  Tiger Heikes, 8          12:43.4  
    6  Andrew Coles, 8          12:58.1  
    7  Blake Williams, 8        13:04.1  
   12  Zachary Wessling, 8      13:33.2  
   13  Robert Widtfeldt, 8      13:34.2  
   19  Patrick Hoss, 8          13:48.9  
   22  Ethan Pewe, 8            13:52.0  
Total Time = 1:05:53.0     Total Places = 42

2. Valley M S
    2  Nelson Perrigo, 8        12:14.1  
   15  Tristan Edens, 7         13:38.6  
   17  Henry Meyer, 8           13:44.3  
   18  Bodhin Daggs, 8          13:46.9  
   20  Luke Lientz, 8           13:49.0  
   24  Mannix Neuendorf, 8      13:56.9  
   34  Evan Kennedy, 7          14:18.3  
Total Time = 1:07:12.9     Total Places = 72

3. Ankeny Southview M S
    1  Miles Farbet, 8          11:54.1  
   10  Isaiah Swanson, 8        13:32.3  
   16  Luke Vesperman, 8        13:42.5  
   21  Finn Holst, 8            13:51.1  
   26  Reece Conklin, 8         14:00.9  
   37  Jack Walsh, 8            14:37.2  
   38  Jackson Flaugh, 8        14:49.2  
Total Time = 1:07:00.9     Total Places = 74

4. Roosevelt M S
    5  Cooper Briggs, 8         12:50.7  
    8  Henry Locher, 8          13:20.7  

https://onlineraceresults.com/
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    9  Carver Albright, 8       13:25.1  
   25  Sam Albright, 8          13:57.5  
   28  Jack Arnold, 8           14:10.9  
   29  Lincoln Kruse, 8         14:11.9  
   30  Dexter Theissen, 7       14:12.0  
Total Time = 1:07:44.9     Total Places = 75

5. Dowling M S
    3  Nate Timboe, 8           12:39.4  
   11  Warner Leman, 8          13:32.7  
   14  Patrick Marsh, 8         13:35.4  
   23  Gavin Lienau, 8          13:53.2  
   27  Brendan Quann, 7         14:08.5  
   31  Corbin Marzen, 7         14:13.9  
   33  Mason Gaul, 8            14:17.4  
Total Time = 1:07:49.2     Total Places = 78

6. Lincoln M S
   35  Phillip Myers, 7         14:22.4  
   39  Liam King, 8             15:00.6  
   40  Rufus Weede, 8           15:09.9  
   41  Owen Peacock, 7          15:25.0  
   46  Jack Bryant, 8           16:13.8  
   47  Nhan Tan Vo, 7           16:17.8  
   49  Jefferson Paredes Cruz, 816:39.6  
Total Time = 1:16:11.7     Total Places = 201

7. Ankeny Northview M S
   36  Parker Gunn, 8           14:30.6  
   42  Will Petersen, 8         15:38.1  
   43  Kendrick Puffer, 8       15:39.4  
   44  Mason Linder, 8          15:48.7  
   50  Wes Larson, 8            16:40.0  
   51  Finley Cox, 8            16:41.2  
   52  William Moore, 8         16:46.3  
Total Time = 1:18:16.8     Total Places = 215

8. Hoover Ms
   45  September Oo, 7          16:08.1  
   48  Sam Canseco, 7           16:34.1  
   56  Giovanni Valdez, 8       17:31.6  
   58  Jinup Diew, 7            18:26.1  
   60  Ber Chamdual, 7          18:41.2  
   61  Ramil Estban, 7          18:41.7  
   62  Kingsley Ly, 7           18:51.1  
Total Time = 1:27:21.1     Total Places = 267

9. East M S
   32  Arturo RodriguezMarquez, 814:15.9  
   53  Justin Titus, 8          17:10.0  
   63  Geriel Farinacci-Torres, 719:14.1  
   64  Royce Welsher, 7         21:15.7  
   65  Adrian Paz, 7            21:48.2  
   67  Jesus Rodriguez-Torres, 723:57.9  
   69  Jeremiah Krah, 7         29:01.9  
Total Time = 1:33:43.9     Total Places = 277

10. North M S
   54  Max Monzon, 7            17:12.8  
   55  Emanuel Sandoval, 8      17:28.1  
   57  Aaron Fultz, 8           18:23.5  
   59  Cullen Brunk, 8          18:39.2  
   66  Killian Robinson, 7      23:19.7  
   68  Noah Ware, 7             25:01.2  
Total Time = 1:35:03.3     Total Places = 291
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Miles Farbet, 8          11:54.1    Ankeny Southview M S 
    2     2  Nelson Perrigo, 8        12:14.1    Valley M S           
    3     3  Nate Timboe, 8           12:39.4    Dowling M S          
    4     4  Tiger Heikes, 8          12:43.4    Johnston M S         
    5     5  Cooper Briggs, 8         12:50.7    Roosevelt M S        
    6     6  Andrew Coles, 8          12:58.1    Johnston M S         
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    7     7  Blake Williams, 8        13:04.1    Johnston M S         
    8     8  Henry Locher, 8          13:20.7    Roosevelt M S        
    9     9  Carver Albright, 8       13:25.1    Roosevelt M S        
   10    10  Isaiah Swanson, 8        13:32.3    Ankeny Southview M S 
   11    11  Warner Leman, 8          13:32.7    Dowling M S          
   12    12  Zachary Wessling, 8      13:33.2    Johnston M S         
   13    13  Robert Widtfeldt, 8      13:34.2    Johnston M S         
   14    14  Patrick Marsh, 8         13:35.4    Dowling M S          
   15    15  Tristan Edens, 7         13:38.6    Valley M S           
   16    16  Luke Vesperman, 8        13:42.5    Ankeny Southview M S 
   17    17  Henry Meyer, 8           13:44.3    Valley M S           
   18    18  Bodhin Daggs, 8          13:46.9    Valley M S           
   19    19  Patrick Hoss, 8          13:48.9    Johnston M S         
   20    20  Luke Lientz, 8           13:49.0    Valley M S           
   21    21  Finn Holst, 8            13:51.1    Ankeny Southview M S 
   22    22  Ethan Pewe, 8            13:52.0    Johnston M S         
   23    23  Gavin Lienau, 8          13:53.2    Dowling M S          
   24    24  Mannix Neuendorf, 8      13:56.9    Valley M S           
   25    25  Sam Albright, 8          13:57.5    Roosevelt M S        
   26    26  Reece Conklin, 8         14:00.9    Ankeny Southview M S 
   27        Drake May, 8             14:01.3    Johnston M S         
   28        Cohen Burkhardt, 7       14:04.1    Johnston M S         
   29        Evan Grodahl, 8          14:04.6    Johnston M S         
   30    27  Brendan Quann, 7         14:08.5    Dowling M S          
   31    28  Jack Arnold, 8           14:10.9    Roosevelt M S        
   32    29  Lincoln Kruse, 8         14:11.9    Roosevelt M S        
   33    30  Dexter Theissen, 7       14:12.0    Roosevelt M S        
   34    31  Corbin Marzen, 7         14:13.9    Dowling M S          
   35    32  Arturo RodriguezMarquez, 814:15.9    East M S             
   36    33  Mason Gaul, 8            14:17.4    Dowling M S          
   37    34  Evan Kennedy, 7          14:18.3    Valley M S           
   38    35  Phillip Myers, 7         14:22.4    Lincoln M S          
   39        Alexander Terhark, 7     14:24.4    Johnston M S         
   40        Andrew Royal, 8          14:25.7    Dowling M S          
   41        Srihari Kumaresan, 8     14:27.5    Johnston M S         
   42    36  Parker Gunn, 8           14:30.6    Ankeny Northview M S 
   43        Asher Dyer, 7            14:30.7    Johnston M S         
   44        Isaak Bruck, 8           14:32.3    Johnston M S         
   45        Rocky Herman, 8          14:33.4    Roosevelt M S        
   46        Aythan Hayes, 7          14:34.6    Valley M S           
   47    37  Jack Walsh, 8            14:37.2    Ankeny Southview M S 
   48    38  Jackson Flaugh, 8        14:49.2    Ankeny Southview M S 
   49        Maddox Tupy, 7           14:50.9    Johnston M S         
   50        Elijah Thompson, 8       14:51.0    Ankeny Southview M S 
   51        Lu Ray, 8                14:52.0    Ankeny Southview M S 
   52        Michael Israel, 8        14:52.9    Johnston M S         
   53        Hunter Reis, 8           14:53.6    Ankeny Southview M S 
   54    39  Liam King, 8             15:00.6    Lincoln M S          
   55        Dawson Alstott, 8        15:08.4    Roosevelt M S        
   56    40  Rufus Weede, 8           15:09.9    Lincoln M S          
   57        Charles Herzog, 8        15:15.8    Valley M S           
   58        Samuel Young, 7          15:20.1    Johnston M S         
   59        Noah Hardin, 7           15:20.7    Johnston M S         
   60        Adam Bilal, 8            15:22.1    Valley M S           
   61        Aiden Clark, 8           15:22.7    Johnston M S         
   62        Ronan Rock, 8            15:23.0    Johnston M S         
   63        Landon Burke, 8          15:23.5    Johnston M S         
   64        Kaden Wilson, 8          15:24.1    Johnston M S         
   65    41  Owen Peacock, 7          15:25.0    Lincoln M S          
   66        David Stork, 7           15:25.3    Johnston M S         
   67        Will Arnold, 7           15:26.8    Roosevelt M S        
   68        Silas Little, 8          15:26.8    Ankeny Southview M S 
   69        Merritt Meiners, 7       15:29.0    Johnston M S         
   70        Chase Koenigsfeld, 7     15:29.2    Dowling M S          
   71        Tate Peterson, 7         15:29.3    Johnston M S         
   72        Ben Sundermann, 8        15:30.3    Valley M S           
   73        Trenton Brewer, 8        15:34.1    Johnston M S         
   74        Ben Findlay, 8           15:34.3    Ankeny Southview M S 
   75    42  Will Petersen, 8         15:38.1    Ankeny Northview M S 
   76    43  Kendrick Puffer, 8       15:39.4    Ankeny Northview M S 
   77        Grant Schneidecker, 8    15:41.7    Ankeny Southview M S 
   78        Conor Murphy, 8          15:44.8    Dowling M S          
   79    44  Mason Linder, 8          15:48.7    Ankeny Northview M S 
   80        Easton Kort, 7           15:51.5    Valley M S           
   81        Benton Schuchart, 8      15:53.9    Ankeny Southview M S 
   82        Nolan Bertch, 8          15:58.5    Ankeny Southview M S 
   83        Lyle Sievers, 7          16:00.0    Roosevelt M S        
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   84        Atticus Petersma, 8      16:00.5    Valley M S           
   85        Drew Smith, 8            16:04.8    Dowling M S          
   86    45  September Oo, 7          16:08.1    Hoover Ms            
   87        Sawyer Miller, 8         16:09.1    Ankeny Southview M S 
   88        Logan Ruden, 7           16:12.0    Valley M S           
   89    46  Jack Bryant, 8           16:13.8    Lincoln M S          
   90        Jaden Luu, 8             16:16.5    Ankeny Southview M S 
   91    47  Nhan Tan Vo, 7           16:17.8    Lincoln M S          
   92        Nolan Schoeberl, 7       16:18.4    Valley M S           
   93        Angel Villa-Trinidad, 7  16:22.5    Johnston M S         
   94        Everett Speers, 7        16:25.3    Roosevelt M S        
   95        Cody Banks, 8            16:28.2    Ankeny Southview M S 
   96        Caiden Brustkern, 7      16:29.8    Johnston M S         
   97    48  Sam Canseco, 7           16:34.1    Hoover Ms            
   98        Xavier Johnson, 8        16:39.5    Roosevelt M S        
   99    49  Jefferson Paredes Cruz, 816:39.6    Lincoln M S          
  100    50  Wes Larson, 8            16:40.0    Ankeny Northview M S 
  101    51  Finley Cox, 8            16:41.2    Ankeny Northview M S 
  102        Jack Weaver, 8           16:42.9    Valley M S           
  103        Leo Lensing, 7           16:43.9    Valley M S           
  104    52  William Moore, 8         16:46.3    Ankeny Northview M S 
  105        Daza Maximiliano, 7      16:51.0    Valley M S           
  106        Aaron Fiornza, 7         16:51.3    Roosevelt M S        
  107        Woojin Lee, 8            16:52.2    Valley M S           
  108        J P VonGillern, 7        16:53.2    Roosevelt M S        
  109        Paxton Wertzberger, 8    16:55.4    Valley M S           
  110        Devin Zhang, 8           16:58.8    Johnston M S         
  111        Alex Escoria-Cordero, 8  16:59.0    Lincoln M S          
  112        Leo Allen, 8             17:05.1    Roosevelt M S        
  113        Max Leyendecker, 7       17:06.0    Valley M S           
  114        Onanefe Okpako, 7        17:06.3    Johnston M S         
  115        Ben Kellar, 7            17:07.6    Johnston M S         
  116        Asher Vaughan, 7         17:08.4    Johnston M S         
  117    53  Justin Titus, 8          17:10.0    East M S             
  118        Hudson Smith, 8          17:12.5    Ankeny Southview M S 
  119    54  Max Monzon, 7            17:12.8    North M S            
  120        Gavin McCoy, 8           17:14.3    Dowling M S          
  121        Beken Gardoud, 8         17:19.5    Roosevelt M S        
  122        Oliver Bormann, 8        17:20.1    Ankeny Southview M S 
  123        Ted Swanson, 8           17:22.5    Roosevelt M S        
  124    55  Emanuel Sandoval, 8      17:28.1    North M S            
  125        Bentley McGruder, 7      17:28.5    Lincoln M S          
  126        Abram Bitner, 7          17:30.7    Roosevelt M S        
  127    56  Giovanni Valdez, 8       17:31.6    Hoover Ms            
  128        Alex Miller, 8           17:31.9    Roosevelt M S        
  129        Finley Bartlam, 8        17:32.0    Dowling M S          
  130        Brock Eshelman, 8        17:42.1    Ankeny Southview M S 
  131        Dacs Clarke, 8           17:49.7    Valley M S           
  132        DeSean Waldrip, 7        17:52.1    Johnston M S         
  133        Ethan Hockman, 8         17:52.6    Ankeny Southview M S 
  134        Jasper Floyd, 8          17:54.5    Lincoln M S          
  135        Noah Bittner, 8          18:06.4    Ankeny Northview M S 
  136        Levin Riekena, 8         18:07.3    Roosevelt M S        
  137        Anthony Bandiero, 7      18:11.4    Valley M S           
  138        Gabriel Womacks, 7       18:17.1    Johnston M S         
  139        Isaac Law, 8             18:18.7    Ankeny Northview M S 
  140        Brian Tuttle, 7          18:19.5    Lincoln M S          
  141        Wolfie Holst, 8          18:20.1    Valley M S           
  142        Caden Thomason, 7        18:21.4    Valley M S           
  143        Dylan Skeers, 7          18:21.7    Valley M S           
  144        Dakota Grams, 7          18:23.3    Valley M S           
  145    57  Aaron Fultz, 8           18:23.5    North M S            
  146    58  Jinup Diew, 7            18:26.1    Hoover Ms            
  147        Dylan Temple, 8          18:27.8    Ankeny Northview M S 
  148        Vihann Koganti, 7        18:30.8    Roosevelt M S        
  149        Mateo Cancino, 8         18:31.6    Johnston M S         
  150        Tony Flores-Alonzo, 8    18:32.6    Roosevelt M S        
  151        Gavin Walkup, 8          18:35.5    Lincoln M S          
  152        Marquis Bonds, 7         18:37.7    Lincoln M S          
  153        Alonso Casillas, 7       18:37.8    Lincoln M S          
  154    59  Cullen Brunk, 8          18:39.2    North M S            
  155    60  Ber Chamdual, 7          18:41.2    Hoover Ms            
  156    61  Ramil Estban, 7          18:41.7    Hoover Ms            
  157        Ben Mitchell, 8          18:42.0    Roosevelt M S        
  158        Max Peterson, 7          18:44.1    Roosevelt M S        
  159        Salah Salah, 8           18:45.7    Johnston M S         
  160        Elijah Downs, 8          18:49.8    Lincoln M S          
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  161    62  Kingsley Ly, 7           18:51.1    Hoover Ms            
  162        Ian Hays, 8              18:52.5    Johnston M S         
  163        Ian Hoff, 8              18:52.7    Johnston M S         
  164        Paxton Chancellor, 7     18:54.7    Johnston M S         
  165        Steven Thai, 8           18:58.2    Valley M S           
  166        Ian Moyer, 7             19:07.3    Lincoln M S          
  167        Kaleb Post, 8            19:09.9    Johnston M S         
  168        Ethan Walck, 8           19:11.7    Johnston M S         
  169    63  Geriel Farinacci-Torres, 719:14.1    East M S             
  170        Evan Ross, 8             19:25.2    Ankeny Northview M S 
  171        Sean Kibonge, 7          19:35.0    Johnston M S         
  172        Tyr Holst, 8             19:37.6    Valley M S           
  173        Kellen Boelman, 8        19:43.3    Valley M S           
  174        Andre Vopava, 7          19:47.8    Valley M S           
  175        Nikola Balac, 8          19:52.2    Johnston M S         
  176        Paul Meierotto, 7        19:53.1    Valley M S           
  177        Isiah McKee, 8           19:59.4    Lincoln M S          
  178        Brayton Ellison, 7       20:00.7    Johnston M S         
  179        Antonio Sanchez, 7       20:01.8    Lincoln M S          
  180        Evan White, 8            20:02.5    Valley M S           
  181        Colby Fahrmann, 8        20:05.1    Ankeny Southview M S 
  182        Dakston Piester, 7       20:05.2    Valley M S           
  183        John Shephard, 8         20:06.9    Ankeny Southview M S 
  184        Luke Moore, 8            20:07.7    Ankeny Northview M S 
  185        Andrew Bougher, 8        20:09.0    Ankeny Southview M S 
  186        Bradley Buehler, 8       20:09.2    Lincoln M S          
  187        Benji Williams, 7        20:13.2    Hoover Ms            
  188        Atharv Tiwari, 7         20:21.0    Johnston M S         
  189        Hayden Weigel, 7         20:23.3    Valley M S           
  190        Owen Connelly, 7         20:27.9    Johnston M S         
  191        Dominic Hickman, 7       20:38.7    Valley M S           
  192        Logan Galles, 8          20:46.8    Ankeny Northview M S 
  193        Daniel Santos, 7         20:48.2    Lincoln M S          
  194        Beckett Peterson, 8      20:49.2    Ankeny Northview M S 
  195        Collin Call, 8           20:50.4    Ankeny Northview M S 
  196        Carsten Tylavsky, 8      20:52.4    Johnston M S         
  197    64  Royce Welsher, 7         21:15.7    East M S             
  198        Donovan Mendoza Ferrez, 821:18.2    Valley M S           
  199        Cooper Swartz, 8         21:21.3    Ankeny Northview M S 
  200        Alexander Johnson, 7     21:31.7    Johnston M S         
  201        Wyatt Garza, 7           21:34.4    Johnston M S         
  202        Kevin Vongsaphay, 7      21:36.7    Lincoln M S          
  203        Ian Garriott, 8          21:47.8    Valley M S           
  204    65  Adrian Paz, 7            21:48.2    East M S             
  205        Nathan Coosner, 7        21:53.3    Valley M S           
  206        Dorian Austin, 8         21:54.7    Ankeny Southview M S 
  207        Carsten Schafer, 8       21:55.1    Valley M S           
  208        Dawson Cohan, 8          21:55.3    Valley M S           
  209        Oliver Rhein, 8          22:06.8    Valley M S           
  210        Levi McNeece, 8          22:07.6    Valley M S           
  211        Sabit Avdic, 8           22:49.0    Ankeny Northview M S 
  212        Dennis Adams, 8          22:57.2    Johnston M S         
  213        Arnav Kulkarni, 7        23:06.9    Johnston M S         
  214        Canon Wilson, 7          23:07.9    Hoover Ms            
  215        Caelan Simon, 7          23:08.0    Johnston M S         
  216        Robert Vrba, 7           23:12.6    Lincoln M S          
  217        Pedro Ortiz, 7           23:13.5    Lincoln M S          
  218    66  Killian Robinson, 7      23:19.7    North M S            
  219        Pryderi Ramirez, 7       23:51.5    Lincoln M S          
  220        Charlie Thompson, 7      23:52.0    Valley M S           
  221    67  Jesus Rodriguez-Torres, 723:57.9    East M S             
  222        Kael Wilson, 7           23:58.7    Lincoln M S          
  223        Loro Lado, 8             24:03.8    Lincoln M S          
  224        Zach Hartshorn, 8        24:18.5    Ankeny Southview M S 
  225        Akshaj Nalam, 7          24:23.6    Johnston M S         
  226        Louis Breese, 7          24:25.5    Lincoln M S          
  227        Arthur Oleson, 8         24:31.0    Ankeny Southview M S 
  228        Aiden Forrester, 8       24:36.4    Ankeny Southview M S 
  229        Simon Fiala, 8           24:39.0    Valley M S           
  230    68  Noah Ware, 7             25:01.2    North M S            
  231        Viraj Moharle, 7         25:37.2    Johnston M S         
  232        Julia RosalesDelgadillo, 725:51.1    Lincoln M S          
  233        Brody Osterhause, 7      26:09.0    Lincoln M S          
  234        Adithya Asokan, 7        26:37.5    Johnston M S         
  235        Thadeus Godfredsen, 8    26:47.1    Johnston M S         
  236        Charles Rogers, 7        27:24.3    Johnston M S         
  237        Achillies Oneill, 7      27:32.9    Lincoln M S          
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  238        Phillip McAndrews, 7     28:23.9    Johnston M S         
  239        Jeshith Raghav Barli, 7  28:25.9    Johnston M S         
  240    69  Jeremiah Krah, 7         29:01.9    East M S             
  241        Carson Sissel, 8         31:07.0    Valley M S           
  242        Louis Jones, 7           31:22.1    Lincoln M S          
  243        De'angelo Vyizigiro, 7   31:23.2    Hoover Ms            
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